Multileaf Dampers
Type JZ · JNE
Type JZ-L and JZD-G
(low leakage to the requirements of DIN 1946)
3/1/EN/6
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de

19
Order Details
Type designation
JZ-A
JZ-B
JZD-B
JZ-L
JNE-A
JNE-B
Construction variants
(see page 10)
Drive side
right “R”
left “L”
(if this is not specified then “R” is supplied)
These codes do not need to be completed for standard products
/ / /
Order code
JZ-A-G-R 1000 x 1005 22 Z01
Accessories
Z01 to Z21
(see pages 10 and 11)
Specification text
Multileaf dampers designed for volume flow and pressure control
or to isolate sections of ducting in ventilation systems, basically
consisting of a channel shaped casing, aerofoil blades, connected
by external linkage or internal gears (type JZ-G · JZD-G).
Material:
details of this on pages 3 to 6
Masonry subframe, accessories:
see pages 10 and 11 for details
Make: TROX
Type and construction variants:
see page 10 for details
Order example
Make: TROX
Type: JZ-A-G-R / 1000 x 1005 / 22 / Z01
Number: 6
Masonry subframe
22 to 28 (see page 11)
0 = without masonry subframe
Standard sizes
B x H1 in mm
B1 x H in mm
B x H1 in mm
(see page 9)
Type designation
JZ-G
JZD-G
Standard sizes
B x H1 in mm
(see page 9)
Masonry subframe
33 (see page 11)
0 = without masonry subframe
These codes do not need to be completed for standard products
/ / / / /JZ-G 1000 x 1000 33 P 1 RAL 9010Z04
Accessories
Z04 to Z20
(see pages 10 and 11)
P1 = powder-coated to RAL ....
S3 = anodised to Euras standard
E6-C-0
(see page 11)
D
es
ig
n
ch
an
ge
s
re
se
rv
ed
 ·
A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
©
 T
R
O
X
 G
m
bH
 (0
8/
20
08
)
RAL .... or E6-C-0
(see page 11)